
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

READ 180  McAuley 6:45-7:15  

 

McAuley 6:45-7:15  

English I/English 

I H 

Santos 2:30-3:30 

Winter 2:30 –4:00 

 

 

Petersel 2:30-3:30 

Sharif 2:30-3:30 

Montejano 2:30-4:00 

 

 Santos 2:30-3:30 

Petersel 2:30-3:30 

Sharif 2:30-3:30 

Winter 2:30 –4:00 

 

 

English II  Petersel 2:30-3:30 

Russell 2:30-3:30 

Montejano 2:30-3:30 

Winter 2:30 –4:00 

 Petersel 2:30-3:30 

Russell 2:30-3:30 

Montejano 2:30-3:30 

 

English III/IV 

 

 

Miller 2:30-3:00 

Berchiolli 2:30-3:30 

 

Henderson 6:45-2:45 

Berchiolli 2:30-3:30 

Miller 2:30-3:00 

 

  

Henderson 6:45-7:15 

Miller 2:30-3:00 

(upon request) 

 

 

English IV/ 

College Prep/ 

AP Comp & Lit  

  

Kelson 2:30-3:30 

  

Kelson 2:30-3:30 

 

Teacher Email Address and Room Number:   Mr. Montejano: JMontejano@pusd11.net       Rm 1-121 

Mr. Berchiolli: JBerchiolli@pusd11.net   Rm 1-262        Ms. Sharif:  MSharif@pusd11.net                        Rm 1-125 

Mrs. Kelson: kkelson@pusd11.net           Rm 1-257    Mrs. Petersel: TPetersel@pusd11.net                Rm 1-151 

Mr. Miller: JMiller@pusd11.net         Rm 1-263 Mrs. Russell: MaRussell@pusd11.net                 Rm 1-124 

Mr. McAuley:  JMcAuley@pusd11.net    Rm 1-258 Mr. Santos: JoSantos@pusd11.net                     Rm 1-126 

Mr. Winter:  HWinter@pusd11.net         Rm 1-129        Mr. Henderson: ahenderson@pusd11.net       Rm 1-259 

 

       ENGLISH 

DEPARTMENT 

 FALL 2023  

TUTORING 


